Highpower 03 Series LED Floodlight
• Professional optical design, precise light distribution, low
   light glare
• Support different lighting application
• Various Lighting Distribution Curve options
• Low Luminous Decay, Zero for 3000hrs, <30% for 50,000hrs
• IP65 for indoor & outdoor location
• High quality LUMILEDS / CREE chipset

(V)
Sensor CCT
(k)
Lumen Beam
Angle
(° )
Size
(mm)
(LxWxD)
Surface
Colour
GMHIG-160W-03
Option
160W
100/277 3000-6500 10000 15~120 Black
GMHIG-240W-03 240W
100/277 3000-6500 20000
GMHIG-320W-03 320W
100/277 3000-6500 30000
15~120
15~120
150*150*239
354*166*239
522*166*259
GMHIG-480W-03 480W
100/277 3000-6500 40000
GMHIG-640W-03 640W
100/277 3000-6500 60000
15~120
15~120
354*336*270
527*336*311
GMHIG-800W-03
720W
100/277 3000-6500 80000
GMHIG-720W-03
800W
100/277 3000-6500 90000
15~120
15~120
527*506*342
527*506*342
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
GMHIG-880W-03 880W 100/277 3000-6500 110000
GMHIG-960W-03 960W 100/277 3000-6500 120000
15~120
15~120
699*506*365
699*506*365

Option
80W
100/277
Option
Option
3000-6500 100000 699*506*365 15~120
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
GMHIG-1000W-03 1000W 100/277 3000-6500 125000 15~120 699*506*365 Option Option Black
3/3
3.5
5.5
7.5